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ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

ISIN:  US0494681010

Overview

2024/07/17 18:18:48

Price
164.62 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.81% (-3.04)

US0494681010
TEAM

Stuttgart

EUR

Software

Stock

26,763 EUR
S&P 500

164.78 EUR (400)
165.58 EUR (400)
165.26 EUR
166.88 EUR
164.52 EUR
167.66 EUR

30

4,935.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0494681010&ID_NOTATION=168482678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0494681010&ID_NOTATION=168482678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=578a4beb5a26de8328a04ad0cc85e15b2ef9a56770a1e3648436d3de98c5c08d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e01814339c6d0c0f6&time=1721323600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21fad7f41a2e979d4059e7d0daea5c93ee6ea03f1bc4660a10ec5a5ab37c7e20&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=119131db020f32ca0&time=1721323600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cb7121a2ae4e8091814696a6b21fe3dc8df95e6f48794eb95089cf0bfaf2d4a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4fcf9d1fe9c169a5&time=1721323600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=042bb4768ddfa9b5717d80f568a566e5f2b9e2041aad691ac55f1f8fd23762a5&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d8f1d9dfa6c8c8a33&time=1721323600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32d6631ae14cf223fa02d62ef9f85c16d7ed1acf3ff88faa6baccb1aaca2d85e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=323c2b3656f61e992&time=1721323600&tool=RSC

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 18:18:48

Price
164.62 EUR

Difference

o

-1.81% (-3.04)

General attributes

ISIN US0494681010
Symbol TEAM
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,763 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 164.78 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 165.58 EUR (400)
Open 165.26 EUR
High 166.88 EUR
Low 164.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 167.66 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 30
Trading volume 4,935.60
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.15% +2.86% -23.29%
Perf (abs.) -56.34 +4.66 -50.89
Beta 0.81 1.48 1.92
Volatility 40.95 47.72 62.15

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time

El

Tradegate 2024/07/  13:07
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/  18:18
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 19:11
17

Munich 2024/07/  08:01
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/  16:22

Price

164.56 EUR

164.62 EUR

180.55 USD

166.24 EUR

166.30 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

111.03

0.00

0.02

164.56 EUR (9)

156.27 EUR (14)

169.79 EUR (14)

180.49 EUR (11)

236.00 EUR (2024/01/30)
140.30 EUR (2024/06/19)
236.00 EUR (2024/01/30)
140.30 EUR (2024/06/19)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=168482678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149533891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149485659

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

17

Duesseldorf  2024/07/ 16:31 167.82 EUR 0.00 4
17

Berlin 2024/07/  08:01 166.32 EUR 0.00 1
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381401

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

A ATLASSIAN

Contact Details
ATLASSIAN CORP.

350 Bush Street, 13th floor - 94104 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-415-701-1110
Fax: +
E-mail: sales@atlassian.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shona Brown Chairman of Board of
Directors

Enrique Salem Member of Board of
Directors

Heather Member of Board of

Fernandez Directors

Jay Parikh Member of Board of
Directors

Michelle Zatlyn Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Wong Member of Board of
Directors

Sasan Goodarzi  Member of Board of
Directors

Steven Sordello Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Cannon-  Chairman of Managing

Brookes Board

Scott Farquhar Chairman of Managing
Board

Anu Bharadwaj Member of Executive
Committee

Cameron Deatsch Member of Executive
Committee

Erika Fisher Member of Executive
Committee

Joe Binz Member of Executive
Committee

Rajeev Rajan Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:sales@atlassian.com
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